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50m Ricken Manner Jugendfinale
Men's 50m Backstroke Juniorfinal

Jugendklasse

C-Finale
1. Dmitry Kokarev 1991(S2) RUS
Internationaler Deutscher Jugendmeister
2. Jonathan Fox 1991(S7) GBR
3. Martin Schulz 1990(S9) GER
4. Arnost Petracek 1991(S4) CZE
5. Alexey Fomenkov 1991(S8) RUS
6. Tamas Toth 1992(S10) HUN
7. Daniel Schafer 1991(S8) GER
8. Nikita Shevtchenko 1990(S7) RUS

NPC of Russia

Great Britain
BV Leipzig
Czech Republic
NPC of Russia
NPC of Hungary
PSC Berlin

NPC of Russia

01:06,19

00:35,75
00:32,07
00:49,29
00:35,19
00:31,73
00:36,27
00:39,35

922

859
810
798
762
729
696
644
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